
Arts Format Location

Artist - Self Employed In-Person Format East Chatham, NY

Brookline Public Schools Flexible Format Brookline, MA

CD Network Llc In-Person Format New York, NY

Chemetal In-Person Format Easthampton, MA

Hoadley Martinez Architects Virtual Format Virtual Format

Lehmann Maupin Flexible Format New York, NY

Montclair Art Museum Flexible Format Montclair, NJ

Portland Pottery Flexible Format Portland, ME

Portland Symphony Orchestra In-Person Format Portland, ME

The New School Flexible Format New york, NY

Tom Kirdahy Productions Flexible Format New York, NY

Williamstown Theatre Festival Flexible Format New York, NY

Business Format Location

Amazon Web Services Flexible Format Boston, MA

Bloomberg News In-Person Format Chicago, IL

Boeing Defense In-Person Format Virginia Beach, VA

Chemetal In-Person Format Easthampton, MA

Citizens Capital Markets & Advisory Virtual Format Virtual Format

Columbia Sportswear Virtual Format Virtual Format

Dolus Advisors Virtual Format Virtual Format

Dome Construction Virtual Format Virtual Format

Empower Virtual Format Virtual Format

Fast Growing Trees Virtual Format Virtual Format

Goodrich Lumber In-Person Format Kingston, MA

Heartland - Global Payments Virtual Format Virtual Format

Kennebunk Savings In-Person Format Kennebunk, ME

Magnitude Strength & Power In-Person Format Norwell, MA

Maine Trail Builders In-Person Format Saco, ME

Marketboomer Thailand Flexible Format Bangkok, Thailand

Massachusetts Business Roundtable Flexible Format Boston, MA

NBCUniversal - Peacock Flexible Format New York, NY

New England Cancer Specialists In-Person Format Scarborough, ME

Notion In-Person Format New York, NY

Penguin Random House Flexible Format New York, NY

Satanoff Agency Flexible Format Wayne, PA

Staples Flexible Format Framingham, MA

TBWA/Chiat/Day Flexible Format New York, NY

The Andover Company, Inc. Flexible Format Renton, WA

Job Shadow Sponsors by Industry 2024-25 
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UBS Virtual Format Virtual Format

Zappi Flexible Format Boston, MA

Communications Format Location

Bloomberg News In-Person Format Chicago, IL
Devine + Partners Flexible Format Philadelphia, PA
DWR Social LLC On-Campus Format Bates College
Fermilab, based at CERN Flexible Format Geneva, Switzerland
Klaviyo Flexible Format Boston, MA
New York Proton Center Virtual Format Virtual Format
Nightwing Flexible Format Sterling, VA
Outperform Cancer Virtual Format Virtual Format
Penguin Random House Flexible Format New York, NY
TBWA/Chiat/Day Flexible Format New York, NY
Transport Workers Union In-Person Format Washington, DC
University of Maine Virtual Format Virtual Format
Williamstown Theatre Festival Flexible Format New York, NY
Zappi Flexible Format Boston, MA

Consulting Format Location

Attentive Leadership Virtual Format Virtual Format

BGB Group Virtual Format Virtual Format

Drive Electric Campaign Virtual Format Virtual Format

Haeuser Planning Virtual Format Virtual Format

New Directions Collaborative Flexible Format Portsmouth, NH

Data Analytics Format Location

Bread for the World Virtual Format Virtual Format
Cannondale Flexible Format Wilton, CT
Data Innovation Project - University of Southern Maine Cutler Institute Flexible Format Portland, ME
Morningstar, Inc. Virtual Format Virtual Format
TruMedia Virtual Format Virtual Format
York County Community College Flexible Format Wells, ME

Education Format Location

AJ Dimond High School Flexible Format Anchorage, AK
Auburn Middle School In-Person Format Auburn, ME
Beaver Country Day School In-Person Format Chestnut Hill, MA
Boston College Flexible Format Chestnut Hill, MA
Boulder Valley School District In-Person Format Boulder, CO
Brookline Public Schools Flexible Format Brookline, MA
Camp Glen Brook In-Person Format Marlborough, NH
Center for Leadership and Educational Equity Flexible Format Providence, RI
Champlain Valley School District Flexible Format Shelburne, VT
Charlestown Nursery School Flexible Format Charlestown, MA
City University of New York, CUNY Graduate Center In-Person Format New York, NY
Collegiate School In-Person Format Richmond, VA
Concord Public School Flexible Format Concord, MA
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Eastport School Department In-Person Format Eastport, ME
Edmunds Middle School In-Person Format Burlington, VT
Freeport High School - RSU 5 In-Person Format Freeport, ME
Gould Academy On-Campus Format Bates College
Greene Central School - MSAD 52 On-Campus Format Bates College
Growing Up Green Charter Schools In-Person Format Long Island City, NY
Highline Public Schools Virtual Format Virtual Format
International School of Boston In-Person Format Cambridge, MA
King Street Center Flexible Format Burlington, VT
KIPP MA In-Person Format Lynn, MA
LABBB Collaborative at Lexington High School On-Campus Format Bates College
Language, Learning, and Speech Center Flexible Format San Luis Obispo, CA
Lowell High School In-Person Format Lowell, MA
Luanda International School Virtual Format Virtual Format
Ludwig Maximilian University Munich Virtual Format Virtual Format
Lyseth Elementary, Portland Public Schools In-Person Format Portland, ME
McGraw Hill Virtual Format Virtual Format
Mount Abram Regional High School In-Person Format Salem, ME
Murphy, Hesse, Toomey & Lehane, LLP Virtual Format Virtual Format
Needham Public Schools Flexible Format Needham, MA
New America Flexible Format Washington, DC
North Yarmouth Academy In-Person Format Yarmouth, ME
NoticeAbility Inc On-Campus Format Bates College
NYC Department of Education In-Person Format Queens, NY
Oregon Health & Science University - OHSU Virtual Format Virtual Format
Oxford Hills Comprehensive High School - MSAD17 In-Person Format South Paris, ME
Phillips Exeter Academy In-Person Format Exeter, NH
Portland Pottery Flexible Format Portland, ME
Prajna Yoga In-Person Format Santa Fe, NM
Rocky Hill Country Day School Flexible Format East Greenwich, RI
Scarborough Public Schools In-Person Format Scarborough, ME
School Psychologist - Palo Alto Unified School District Virtual Format Virtual Format
School Sprouts Educational Gardens In-Person Format Belchertown, MA
St. Paul's School Flexible Format Concord, NH
Strada Education Foundation Flexible Format Washington, DC
Taft School Flexible Format Watertown, CT
Tapestry Charter School Flexible Format Buffalo, NY
The New School Flexible Format New york, NY
The Teacher Collaborative Virtual Format Virtual Format
Tower Day School - Preschool In-Person Format Lynnfield, MA
Triangle Day School In-Person Format Durham, NC
University of Chicago Flexible Format Chicago, IL
University of Minnesota Flexible Format Minneapolis, MN
University of Northern Iowa Virtual Format Virtual Format
University of Washington, Foster School of Business Flexible Format Seattle, WA
Waynflete School In-Person Format Portland, ME
Westchester Reform Temple Flexible Format Scarsdale, NY
Worcester Technical High School In-Person Format Rutland, MA
Yale School of Management, Executive Education Flexible Format New Haven, CT
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Yarmouth School District In-Person Format Yarmouth, ME
York County Community College Flexible Format Wells, ME

Engineering Format Location

Goodrich Lumber In-Person Format Kingston, MA

MORSE Corp In-Person Format Cambridge, MA

Zap Energy Flexible Format Everett, WA

Entertainment Format Location

FOX Sports In-Person Format Los Angeles, CA

NBCUniversal - Peacock Flexible Format New York, NY

Entrepreneurship Format Location

Blue Ledge Farm In-Person Format Salisbury, VT

Comerica Bank Flexible Format Boston, MA

Eighteen Ventures Flexible Format Portland, ME

Explori Media On-Campus Format Bates College

Gratitude Railroad Virtual Format Virtual Format

High Dimensional Research Flexible Format New York, NY

Measurabl Virtual Format Virtual Format

New Ventures Maine Flexible Format Brunswick, ME

Position Imaging, Inc. Flexible Format Portsmouth, NH

Private Spain Tours / Valencia Private Tours Virtual Format Virtual Format

Self Employed Investor & Board member Virtual Format Virtual Format

Environmental Format Location

Area 2 Farms Flexible Format Arlington, VA

Blue Ledge Farm In-Person Format Salisbury, VT

Camp Glen Brook In-Person Format Marlborough, NH

City of Colorado Springs, Colorado Flexible Format Colorado Srings, CO

Commonwealth of Massachusetts EOEEA In-Person Format Boston, MA

DC Sustainable Energy Utility - VEIC Flexible Format Washington, DC

Drive Electric Campaign Virtual Format Virtual Format

Ecoclaim Solutions Virtual Format Virtual Format

Eversource In-Person Format Westwood, MA

Fast Growing Trees Virtual Format Virtual Format

Garmin International Flexible Format Yarmouth, ME

Gartley and Dorsky, Engineering In-Person Format Camden, ME

Green Project Flexible Format New York, NY

Haeuser Planning Virtual Format Virtual Format

Hoadley Martinez Architects Virtual Format Virtual Format

Ipswich River Watershed Association Flexible Format Ipswich, MA

Maine Department of Agriculture, Conservation and Forestry - PFAS Fund On-Campus Format Bates College

Maine Trail Builders In-Person Format Saco, ME

MIG, Inc. Flexible Format Denver, CO

National Aquarium Flexible Format Baltimore, MD

NOAA - Northwest Fisheries Science Center Flexible Format Seattle, WA

Northeastern University Virtual Format Virtual Format

https://bates.joinhandshake.com/edu/jobs/9348267
https://bates.joinhandshake.com/edu/jobs/9356388
https://bates.joinhandshake.com/edu/jobs/9352131
https://bates.joinhandshake.com/edu/jobs/9356413
https://bates.joinhandshake.com/edu/jobs/9356415
https://bates.joinhandshake.com/edu/jobs/9348265
https://bates.joinhandshake.com/edu/jobs/9354914
https://bates.joinhandshake.com/edu/jobs/9346908
https://bates.joinhandshake.com/edu/jobs/9348251
https://bates.joinhandshake.com/edu/jobs/9356396
https://app.joinhandshake.com/edu/jobs/9348212
https://bates.joinhandshake.com/edu/jobs/9350256
https://bates.joinhandshake.com/edu/jobs/9356385
https://bates.joinhandshake.com/edu/jobs/9350841
https://app.joinhandshake.com/edu/jobs/9348221
https://bates.joinhandshake.com/edu/jobs/9356006
https://bates.joinhandshake.com/edu/jobs/9352264
https://bates.joinhandshake.com/edu/jobs/9354855
https://bates.joinhandshake.com/edu/jobs/9356319
https://bates.joinhandshake.com/edu/jobs/9346908
https://bates.joinhandshake.com/edu/jobs/9345522
https://bates.joinhandshake.com/edu/jobs/9354637
https://bates.joinhandshake.com/edu/jobs/9346142
https://bates.joinhandshake.com/edu/jobs/9356407
https://bates.joinhandshake.com/edu/jobs/9352290
https://bates.joinhandshake.com/edu/jobs/9350331
https://bates.joinhandshake.com/edu/jobs/9346170
https://bates.joinhandshake.com/edu/jobs/9353442
https://bates.joinhandshake.com/edu/jobs/9356353
https://bates.joinhandshake.com/edu/jobs/9346964
https://bates.joinhandshake.com/edu/jobs/9356342
https://bates.joinhandshake.com/edu/jobs/9350805
https://bates.joinhandshake.com/edu/jobs/9353102
https://bates.joinhandshake.com/edu/jobs/9356146
https://app.joinhandshake.com/edu/jobs/9348164
https://bates.joinhandshake.com/edu/jobs/9348214
https://bates.joinhandshake.com/edu/jobs/9354042
https://bates.joinhandshake.com/edu/jobs/9356154
https://bates.joinhandshake.com/edu/jobs/9355598
https://bates.joinhandshake.com/edu/jobs/9353406


School Sprouts Educational Gardens In-Person Format Belchertown, MA

Student Conservation Association In-Person Format Braintree, MA

Terra Energy In-Person Format Miami, FL

University of Maryland Sea Grant Extension Flexible Format College Park, MD

Washington State Department of Transportation Virtual Format Virtual Format

Waste Management Virtual Format Virtual Format

Fashion Format Location

CD Network Llc In-Person Format New York, NY

Finance Format Location

BuenTrip Ventures Virtual Format Virtual Format

Citizens Capital Markets & Advisory Virtual Format Virtual Format

Empower Virtual Format Virtual Format

Explori Media On-Campus Format Bates College

Fast Growing Trees Virtual Format Virtual Format

Heartland - Global Payments Virtual Format Virtual Format

Hong Kong Securities and Futures Commission Virtual Format Virtual Format

Horace Mann Flexible Format East Greenwich, RI

JMH Capital Partners Flexible Format Boston, MA

Kennebunk Savings In-Person Format Kennebunk, ME

Morgan Creek Capital Management, LLC Virtual Format Virtual Format

New York State Insurance Fund Flexible Format New York, NY

Self Employed Investor & Board member Virtual Format Virtual Format

Terra Energy In-Person Format Miami, FL

The Vanguard Group In-Person Format Malvern, PA

UBS Virtual Format Virtual Format

Government Format Location

Boeing Defense In-Person Format Virginia Beach, VA
Burlington Fire Department In-Person Format Burlington, VT
Burlington Parks, Recreation and Waterfront Flexible Format Burlington, VT
City of Colorado Springs, Colorado Flexible Format Colorado Srings, CO
City of New York In-Person Format New York, NY
Commonwealth of Massachusetts EOEEA In-Person Format Boston, MA
DC Sustainable Energy Utility - VEIC Flexible Format Washington, DC
HHS Administration for Children and Families In-Person Format Washington, DC
Maine Office of the Attorney General - Portland Flexible Format Portland, ME
Maine State Legislature - State Representative In-Person Format Augusta, ME
Massachusetts Business Roundtable Flexible Format Boston, MA
New York State Insurance Fund Flexible Format New York, NY
Northeast Corridor Commission Flexible Format New York, NY
Pennsylvania Courts, First Judicial District In-Person Format Philadelphia, PA
South Windsor (CT) Police Department Flexible Format South Windsor, CT
Surface Transportation Board Flexible Format Washington, DC
U.S. Army In-Person Format Alexandria, VA
US Senate Flexible Format Washington, DC, DC
US Senator Susan M. Collins In-Person Format Lewiston, ME
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Washington State Department of Transportation Virtual Format Virtual Format

Healthcare Format Location

Alison Gedalowitz, MD PC Virtual Format Virtual Format
Associated Hand Surgeons In-Person Format Santa Barbara, CA
Berkshire Medical Center In-Person Format Pittsfield, MA
Boston Osteopathic Health In-Person Format Newton, MA
Bozeman Health In-Person Format Bozeman, MT
Brigham and Women's Faulkner Hospital In-Person Format Jamaica Plain, MA
Brigham and Women's Hospital On-Campus Format Bates College
BronxCare Health System Flexible Format Bronx, NY
Burlington Fire Department In-Person Format Burlington, VT
California Pacific Medical Center Virtual Format Virtual Format
Cambridge Health Alliance - Pathologist Flexible Format Cambridge, MA
Cambridge Health Alliance - RN Flexible Format Cambridge, MA
Central Maine Healthcare Orthopedics In-Person Format Auburn, ME
Christine Hansen DDS In-Person Format Palo Alto, CA
COPE Community Services In-Person Format Tucson, AZ
Dana-Farber Cancer Institute - Genetic Counselor Virtual Format Virtual Format
Dana-Farber Cancer Institute - PA In-Person Format Boston, MA
Derry Dental Associates In-Person Format Derry, NH
Dr. David Parr Professional Psychological Services PLLC Virtual Format Virtual Format
Franklin MaineHealth On-Campus Format Bates College
Fromer Eye Centers Flexible Format New York, NY
InterMed, P.A. On-Campus Format Bates College
MaineHealth - Mid Coast Hospital In-Person Format Brunswick, ME
National Institutes of Health - Brown University Virtual Format Virtual Format
New England Cancer Specialists In-Person Format Scarborough, ME
New York Proton Center Virtual Format Virtual Format
Oregon Health & Science University - OHSU Virtual Format Virtual Format
Outperform Cancer Virtual Format Virtual Format
Pine Tree Dental Care In-Person Format Falmouth, ME
SMG Cardiology In-Person Format North Easton, MA
South Coastal Animal Health In-Person Format Weymouth, MA
Spaulding Hospital Cambridge In-Person Format Cambridge, MA
Spring Health Virtual Format Virtual Format
St. Mary’s Health System In-Person Format Lewiston, ME
Stephens Memorial Hospital In-Person Format Norway, ME
University of Colorado School of Medicine In-Person Format Aurora, CO
University of Hawaii & Maui County EMS In-Person Format Kahului, HI
Vachon Dental, PLLC Flexible Format Manchester, NH
Virginia Tech Carilion clinic Flexible Format Roanoke, VA
WHA Midwives In-Person Format New Haven, CT
Willow Creek Dental Virtual Format Virtual Format

Human Resources Format Location

Brown & Brown Insurance Flexible Format Daytona Beach, FL

Nightwing Flexible Format Sterling, VA
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Insurance Format Location

Brown & Brown Insurance Flexible Format Daytona Beach, FL

Horace Mann Flexible Format East Greenwich, RI

Liberty Mutual Insurance Company Flexible Format Boston, MA

Satanoff Agency Flexible Format Wayne, PA

White Mountains Insurance Group In-Person Format Hanover, NH

International Format Location

AJ Dimond High School Flexible Format Anchorage, AK

Boston College Flexible Format Chestnut Hill, MA

BuenTrip Ventures Virtual Format Virtual Format

Hong Kong Securities and Futures Commission Virtual Format Virtual Format

International Food Policy Research Institute Virtual Format Virtual Format

International School of Boston In-Person Format Cambridge, MA

Lehmann Maupin Flexible Format New York, NY

Luanda International School Virtual Format Virtual Format

Ludwig Maximilian University Munich Virtual Format Virtual Format

Marketboomer Thailand Flexible Format Bangkok, Thailand

Private Spain Tours / Valencia Private Tours Virtual Format Virtual Format

San Francisco Public Defender, Immigration Unit Flexible Format San Francisco, CA

Legal Format Location

Boynton Waldron, PA In-Person Format Portsmouth, NH
Hong Kong Securities and Futures Commission Virtual Format Virtual Format
Immigration Institute of the Bay Area - IIBA Virtual Format Virtual Format
Liberty Mutual Insurance Company Flexible Format Boston, MA
Maine Office of the Attorney General - Portland Flexible Format Portland, ME
McCarter & English Virtual Format Virtual Format
MSA Safety Inc. Flexible Format Cranberry Twp, PA
Murphy, Hesse, Toomey & Lehane, LLP Virtual Format Virtual Format
Pennsylvania Courts, First Judicial District In-Person Format Philadelphia, PA
San Francisco Public Defender, Immigration Unit Flexible Format San Francisco, CA
Sonoma Biotherapeutics, Inc. Flexible Format South San Francisco, CA
Staples Flexible Format Framingham, MA
Surface Transportation Board Flexible Format Washington, DC
U.S. Army In-Person Format Alexandria, VA
University of Northern Iowa Virtual Format Virtual Format

Library Format Location

Bangor Public Library Flexible Format Bangor, ME

Emory University Flexible Format Atlanta, GA

Manufacturing Format Location

Dome Construction Virtual Format Virtual Format

Marketing Format Location

BGB Group Virtual Format Virtual Format
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Nonprofit Format Location

BronxCare Health System Flexible Format Bronx, NY

Center for Leadership and Educational Equity Flexible Format Providence, RI

Charlestown Nursery School Flexible Format Charlestown, MA

Community Action, Inc In-Person Format Haverhill, MA

Immigration Institute of the Bay Area - IIBA Virtual Format Virtual Format

Job Path Flexible Format New York, NY

Montclair Art Museum Flexible Format Montclair, NJ

National Aquarium Flexible Format Baltimore, MD

NoticeAbility Inc On-Campus Format Bates College

Strada Education Foundation Flexible Format Washington, DC

Student Conservation Association In-Person Format Braintree, MA

The Teacher Collaborative Virtual Format Virtual Format

University of Washington, Foster School of Business Flexible Format Seattle, WA

Project Management Format Location

Ventana Construction Virtual Format Virtual Format

Psychology Format Location

Alison Gedalowitz, MD PC Virtual Format Virtual Format
Attentive Leadership Virtual Format Virtual Format
Brigham and Women's Faulkner Hospital In-Person Format Jamaica Plain, MA
California Pacific Medical Center Virtual Format Virtual Format
Dolus Advisors Virtual Format Virtual Format
Dr. David Parr Professional Psychological Services PLLC Virtual Format Virtual Format
Greene Central School - MSAD 52 On-Campus Format Bates College
John Nesbitt, LICSW Virtual Format Virtual Format
Language, Learning, and Speech Center Flexible Format San Luis Obispo, CA
Rocky Hill Country Day School Flexible Format East Greenwich, RI
School Psychologist - Palo Alto Unified School District Virtual Format Virtual Format
Spring Health Virtual Format Virtual Format
University of Colorado School of Medicine In-Person Format Aurora, CO

Public Health Format Location

COPE Community Services In-Person Format Tucson, AZ
Maine Department of Agriculture, Conservation and Forestry - PFAS Fund On-Campus Format Bates College
National Alliance of State & Territorial AIDS Directors - NASTAD Virtual Format Virtual Format
University of Hawaii & Maui County EMS In-Person Format Kahului, HI
University of New Hampshire, Institute for Health Policy and Practice Flexible Format Durham, NH

Public Policy Format Location

Bread for the World Virtual Format Virtual Format
City of New York In-Person Format New York, NY
CT senate Democrats In-Person Format Hartford, CT
International Food Policy Research Institute Virtual Format Virtual Format
Maine State Legislature - State Representative In-Person Format Augusta, ME
Massachusetts Business Roundtable Flexible Format Boston, MA
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MIG, Inc. Flexible Format Denver, CO
New America Flexible Format Washington, DC
Northeast Corridor Commission Flexible Format New York, NY
Strada Education Foundation Flexible Format Washington, DC
Transport Workers Union In-Person Format Washington, DC
US Senator Susan M. Collins In-Person Format Lewiston, ME
Waste Management Virtual Format Virtual Format

Racial & Social Justice Format Location

Area 2 Farms Flexible Format Arlington, VA

Bangor Public Library Flexible Format Bangor, ME

Community Action, Inc In-Person Format Haverhill, MA

King Street Center Flexible Format Burlington, VT

KIPP MA In-Person Format Lynn, MA

National Alliance of State & Territorial AIDS Directors - NASTAD Virtual Format Virtual Format

Needham Public Schools Flexible Format Needham, MA

Real Estate Format Location

Measurabl Virtual Format Virtual Format

The Andover Company, Inc. Flexible Format Renton, WA

Ventana Construction Virtual Format Virtual Format

Religion Format Location

Shawnee Mission UU Church Flexible Format Lenexa, KS

United Church of Canada Flexible Format Bedford, Nova Scotia

Westchester Reform Temple Flexible Format Scarsdale, NY

Research Format Location

Eighteen Ventures Flexible Format Portland, ME
Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai Virtual Format Virtual Format
International Food Policy Research Institute Virtual Format Virtual Format
Morningstar, Inc. Virtual Format Virtual Format
National Institutes of Health - Brown University Virtual Format Virtual Format
Northeastern University Virtual Format Virtual Format
Stanford University On-Campus Format Bates College
University of Maine Virtual Format Virtual Format
University of New Hampshire, Institute for Health Policy and Practice Flexible Format Durham, NH
University of Pennsylvania In-Person Format Philadelphia, PA

Retail Format Location

Columbia Sportswear Virtual Format Virtual Format

Sciences Format Location

Cambridge Health Alliance - Pathologist Flexible Format Cambridge, MA
Dana-Farber Cancer Institute - Genetic Counselor Virtual Format Virtual Format
Emory University Flexible Format Atlanta, GA
Fermilab, based at CERN Flexible Format Geneva, Switzerland
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Freeport High School - RSU 5 In-Person Format Freeport, ME
Gartley and Dorsky, Engineering In-Person Format Camden, ME
Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai Virtual Format Virtual Format
Ipswich River Watershed Association Flexible Format Ipswich, MA
Lisbon Road Animal Hospital In-Person Format Lewiston, ME
McCarter & English Virtual Format Virtual Format
NOAA - Northwest Fisheries Science Center Flexible Format Seattle, WA
North Yarmouth Academy In-Person Format Yarmouth, ME
Sonoma Biotherapeutics, Inc. Flexible Format South San Francisco, CA
Stanford University On-Campus Format Bates College
University of Minnesota Flexible Format Minneapolis, MN
University of Pennsylvania In-Person Format Philadelphia, PA
Worcester Technical High School In-Person Format Rutland, MA
Zap Energy Flexible Format Everett, WA

Social Impact Format Location

City University of New York, CUNY Graduate Center In-Person Format New York, NY

Data Innovation Project - University of Southern Maine Cutler Institute Flexible Format Portland, ME

Eastport School Department In-Person Format Eastport, ME

Gratitude Railroad Virtual Format Virtual Format

HHS Administration for Children and Families In-Person Format Washington, DC

Immigration Institute of the Bay Area - IIBA Virtual Format Virtual Format

Job Path Flexible Format New York, NY

John Nesbitt, LICSW Virtual Format Virtual Format
Lowell High School In-Person Format Lowell, MA
New Directions Collaborative Flexible Format Portsmouth, NH
New Ventures Maine Flexible Format Brunswick, ME
Shawnee Mission UU Church Flexible Format Lenexa, KS
Sparks Virtual Format Virtual Format
University of Maryland Sea Grant Extension Flexible Format College Park, MD

Sports Format Location

Beaver Country Day School In-Person Format Chestnut Hill, MA

Burlington Parks, Recreation and Waterfront Flexible Format Burlington, VT

Cannondale Flexible Format Wilton, CT

FOX Sports In-Person Format Los Angeles, CA

Gould Academy On-Campus Format Bates College

Magnitude Strength & Power In-Person Format Norwell, MA

Maine Trail Builders In-Person Format Saco, ME

Phillips Exeter Academy In-Person Format Exeter, NH

Prajna Yoga In-Person Format Santa Fe, NM

Sparks Virtual Format Virtual Format

St. Paul's School Flexible Format Concord, NH

TruMedia Virtual Format Virtual Format

Technology Format Location

Amazon Web Services Flexible Format Boston, MA

Comerica Bank Flexible Format Boston, MA
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DWR Social LLC On-Campus Format Bates College

Ecoclaim Solutions Virtual Format Virtual Format

Explori Media On-Campus Format Bates College

Forum One Communications Flexible Format Arlington, VA

Garmin International Flexible Format Yarmouth, ME

Green Project Flexible Format New York, NY

High Dimensional Research Flexible Format New York, NY

Klaviyo Flexible Format Boston, MA

MORSE Corp In-Person Format Cambridge, MA

MSA Safety Inc. Flexible Format Cranberry Twp, PA

Notion In-Person Format New York, NY

Position Imaging, Inc. Flexible Format Portsmouth, NH

Veterinary Format Location

Brunswick Veterinary Clinic In-Person Format Brunswick, ME

Lisbon Road Animal Hospital In-Person Format Lewiston, ME

North Bridge Equine Associates In-Person Format Concord, MA

South Coastal Animal Health In-Person Format Weymouth, MA

Upstate Veterinary Specialties In-Person Format Latham, NY
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